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Biologischer Weinbau Demeter Weingut Doris &
Hager Matthias
Kamptal, Austria

WUTPUCTOE BUHO
Lpaiirensra (bnay LiBaiiresnsra)
Sekt

cyxoe

0,75 nutp

11,5 vol%

6 g/l

5,19 g/l

HaTypajbHast IPOOKa

or 8 °C

110 3 OBl
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